
 

 

HORA RECOGIDA ROADBOOK, CARNET DE RUTA ETAPA 1 

 

 

 

Nº Concursante Piloto Copiloto Vehículo Hora Min. Seg. 

1 THT Tomás Pérez Gerardo Pérez BMW 318i E21 19 15 00 

2 THT Juan Manuel Luis Fernando Pérez Honda Civic 19 15 30 

3 Faroga Francisco Ríos Eduard Ríos Opel Corsa GSi 19 16 00 

4 THT Juan De La Rosa Ricardo Espinosa Renault R8 19 16 30 

5 THT Rafael Hernández  Nicolás Hernández BMW 316 E21 19 17 00 

6 THT Jose A. Mora Roberto Febles Mitsubishi Starion 19 17 30 

7 Sinco Sport Miguel Ángel Báez Juan José Alonso Glez. Peugeot 205 19 18 00 

8 PJ Elvis Miguel Ángel Benito Domingo Martínez Mercedes-Benz 280 CE 19 18 30 

9 THT Francisco E. Trujillo Pedro M. González Toyota Celica ST 19 19 00 

10  Romina Jiménez David Rodríguez VW Golf GTI MKII 19 19 30 

11 THT Jose David Alonso Jose Pérez BMW 325i E30 19 20 00 

12 Acentejo Jose Ángel Expósito Gustavo Martín Seat 124 2000 19 20 30 

14 PJ Elvis Cristhian Martín Antonio López Mitsubishi Lancer 19 21 00 

15 PJ Elvis Lolo Garcés Nuria García Opel Manta GSi 19 21 30 

16 Sin Barreras S.D. Cristina E. Brito Eduardo Melián Toyota Celica 19 22 00 

17 THT Francisco Cabrera Saray Cabrera Ford Escort 19 22 30 

18 PJ Elvis Ángel Socas Abraham J. Morales Seat 127 19 23 00 

19 Movac Norberto Rodríguez Rosa Maria Martín Mercedes 220 19 23 30 

20  Jose Ignacio González Paula Lorenzo BMW E30 19 24 00 

21  Alexis Expósito Noel Expósito Toyota Supra 19 24 30 



 

 

 

HORA RECOGIDA ROADBOOK, CARNET DE RUTA ETAPA 2 

 

Nº Concursante Piloto Copiloto Vehículo Hora Min. Seg. 

1 THT Tomás Pérez Gerardo Pérez BMW 318i E21 9 15 00 

2 THT Juan Manuel Luis Fernando Pérez Honda Civic 9 15 30 

3 Faroga Francisco Ríos Eduard Ríos Opel Corsa GSi 9 16 00 

4 THT Juan De La Rosa Ricardo Espinosa Renault R8 9 16 30 

5 THT Rafael Hernández  Nicolás Hernández BMW 316 E21 9 17 00 

6 THT Jose A. Mora Roberto Febles Mitsubishi Starion 9 17 30 

7 Sinco Sport Miguel Ángel Báez Juan José Alonso Glez. Peugeot 205 9 18 00 

8 PJ Elvis Miguel Ángel Benito Domingo Martínez Mercedes-Benz 280 CE 9 18 30 

9 THT Francisco E. Trujillo Pedro M. González Toyota Celica ST 9 19 00 

10  Romina Jiménez David Rodríguez VW Golf GTI MKII 9 19 30 

11 THT Jose David Alonso Jose Pérez BMW 325i E30 9 20 00 

12 Acentejo Jose Ángel Expósito Gustavo Martín Seat 124 2000 9 20 30 

14 PJ Elvis Cristhian Martín Antonio López Mitsubishi Lancer 9 21 00 

15 PJ Elvis Lolo Garcés Nuria García Opel Manta GSi 9 21 30 

16 Sin Barreras S.D. Cristina E. Brito Eduardo Melián Toyota Celica 9 22 00 

17 THT Francisco Cabrera Saray Cabrera Ford Escort 9 22 30 

18 PJ Elvis Ángel Socas Abraham J. Morales Seat 127 9 23 00 

19 Movac Norberto Rodríguez Rosa Maria Martín Mercedes 220 9 23 30 

20  Jose Ignacio González Paula Lorenzo BMW E30 9 24 00 

21  Alexis Expósito Noel Expósito Toyota Supra 9 24 30 


